
From To
3398650 1 3398650 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2019 DEMAT
2607600 3398651 6006250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT

25000 6006251 6031250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
4660000 6031251 10691250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT

5000 10691251 10696250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
10000 10696251 10706250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT

127000 10706251 10833250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
5000 10833251 10838250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT

12000 10838251 10850250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
10000 10850251 10860250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
10000 10860251 10870250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
10000 10870251 10880250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
10000 10880251 10890250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
20000 10890251 10910250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT

Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P – 
Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which 
securities are under 

lock-in Physical / DematNo. of Shares

Detail of Locked-in Shares 
NAME OF COMPANY: SPICY ENTERTAINMENT AND MEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 4, Fairlie Place, HMP House, 4th Floor, Room No. 408, Kolkata-700 001 
Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

Distinctive Nos.

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "SEPTEMBER 30, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "SEPTEMBER 30, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "SEPTEMBER 30, 2019" for (3 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode
necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "SEPTEMBER 30, 2017" for (1 Years Lock-in).



40000 10910251 10950250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
10000 10950251 10960250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
10000 10960251 10970250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
10000 10970251 10980250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
5000 10980251 10985250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
5000 10985251 10990250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
5000 10990251 10995250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
2500 10995251 10997750 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT

62500 10997751 11060250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
5000 11060251 11065250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT

60000 11065251 11125250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
150000 11125251 11275250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
10000 11275251 11285250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
10000 11285251 11295250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
20000 11295251 11315250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
30000 11315251 11345250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
10000 11345251 11355250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
20000 11355251 11375250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
20000 11375251 11395250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
15000 11395251 11410250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
10000 11410251 11420250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY

250000 11420251 11670250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
20000 11670251 11690250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 PHY
1000 11690251 11691250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT

4820000 11691251 16511250 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO DEMAT
16511250


